logo

NTDB id 168411 AL528
NTDB id 5 SA RS09760
consensus

logo

NTDB id 168411 AL528
NTDB id 5 SA RS09760
consensus

logo

NTDB id 168411 AL528
NTDB id 5 SA RS09760
consensus

logo

NTDB id 168411 AL528
NTDB id 5 SA RS09760
consensus

logo

NTDB id 168411 AL528
NTDB id 5 SA RS09760
consensus

RSO7055 WP 011302781.
WP 001017131.1

RS07055 WP 011302781.
WP 001017131.1

RSO7055 WP 011302781.
WP 001017131.1

RS07055 WP 011302781.
WP 001017131.1

RSO7055 WP 011302781.
WP 001017131.1

[y

A LI ORI YR YIE LY L TG 1

MNHYIgRINTGSMLILVY SYNRIAIYF IDKVFVNI YFQGMFYTQIFGIPVMLFLNL ILLCIIVGSVLAYKINQQNEW KN
MNHYMRWIGSMLILVYSIAN\AEAF IDKVFVNI YFQGMFYTQIFGIPVLFLNL ILLCIIVGSVLAYKINQQN W Ki
RN !

ER

ER

[

ek VNt R RS AR EERAELAD

I EGNTVGINDQNIE YMET LY TLVPLNQE HKLR KTQNLTNERYNINDVKVKKIIEDERQRLARELHDSVS
I EGRTVGINDQNIE YSET LYBITLVPLNQE HKLR KTQNLTNERYNINDVKVKKIIEDERQRLARELHDSVS
]

E rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrnd

i Lt UL L L
GO SIS TGl L TOSTL s ALL Chi e CLD(GIORCTIOLY DLyt T

I i

il

VR AR L Rt

|3 FKVPKGIEDHLFRITQEAISNTLRHSIMGTKVT ELFN YLLLRIQDNGKGFNVD K EQSYGLKNMRERALEIGAT

[\ FKVPKGIEDHLFRITQEAISNTLRHSWGTKVT ELFN YLLLRIQODNGKGFNVD K EQSYGLKNMRERALEIGAT,

FIRLD R LNESe)

FHIVSLPDE\GTRIEVKAPLNKED SN 347
FHIVSLPDEJGTRIEVKAPLNKEDS)gY 347
]

X non conserved
B similar
> 50% conserved

80
80

160
160

240
240

320
320



